
A major with worldwide impact. 

Students are required to attend one of the following 

informational meetings in order to be eligible to declare the 

Global Studies Major or Minor.  

Interested in a  
Global Studies  

Major or Minor?  

Wednesday, August 27, 3 pm 

Thursday, September 4, 1 pm 

Wednesday, September 24,  3 pm 

Thursday, October 9, 2 pm 

Wednesday, October 15, 3 pm 

Thursday, October 23, 3 pm 

Tuesday, October 28, 2 pm 

Monday, November 3,  4 pm 

Wednesday, November 19,  2 pm 

Wednesday, December 3,  3 pm 

 

 

Meetings will be held in the Global Studies Conference Room  

(703 S. Wright Street, 3rd Floor) 

 
The sessions will last about an hour and will take you through all forms 

necessary for declaring the major or minor.  

 

Visit our website for more info: www.globalstudies.illinois.edu. 

 

217-333-0178 

globalstudies@illinois.edu 

 
www.globalstudies.illinois.edu  

703 S Wright Street,  

3rd Floor, MC-301 

Champaign, IL 61820 

GLOBAL STUDIES 

What is Global Studies? 
Global Studies is an interdisciplinary program of 
study that provides a strong foundation in the analy-
sis of contemporary global issues through course-
work, research and experiences in the field.  

Fall 2014 

http://www.globalstudies.illinois.edu

